CMCP786A
General Purpose Top Entry Accelerometer, 2 Pin MS 5015
 Features
• General Purpose Top Entry Accelerometer
• 100 mV/g ±10%
• 140°C Max Temperature Range
• ±80 g Dynamic Range
• 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector

¼-28 UNF and M8x1.25 Mounting Studs Provided
Rev.: 5.0
 Issued January 2023
Hazardous Location Ratings
Class I, II, III, Division 1 and 2, Groups A-G, T4, -55°C to +110°C IP65
Class 1, Zone 0, AEx, ia, IIC, T4, Ga, -55°C to +110°C
Zone 20, AEx, ia, IIIC, T130°C, IP65, Da, -55°C to +110°C
Class I, II, III, Division 1, 2, Groups A-G, T6, -55°C to +110°C
Zone 20, AEx, ia, IIIX, T80°C, IP65, DA, -55°C to +110°C
Dimensions
Frequency Response
Ordering Information
CMCP786A  General Purpose Top Entry Accelerometer, 100 mV/g, 2 Pin MS 5015 Connector
Alternative Sensitivity Ordering Information
Part Number  Sensitivity Measurement Range  Base Resonance
CMCP786A-10  10 mV/g   ±800 g   34 kHz
CMCP786A-30  30 mV/g   ±250 g   33 kHz
CMCP786A-50  50 mV/g   ±160 g   32 kHz
CMCP786A-250  250 mV/g  ±32 g   28 kHz
CMCP786A-500  500 mV/g  ±16 g   26 kHz
Similar Products
M12 Connector
CMCP786A-M12
Submersible